Join the King Soopers Community Rewards Program & Support Troop 537!

Help make a positive impact with each grocery trip! By connecting your King Soopers Card to Scouts Troop 537, you can donate to our troop at no extra cost to you.

Follow these simple steps and contribute to our scouts' future adventures and educational programs.

How to Connect Your Card and Start Earning for Troop 537:

1. Download the King Soopers App

- Get it from the App Store or Google Play.
- Sign up for a digital account to access all the benefits.
- Already have a digital account? Sign in.

2. Link Your Shopper's Card

- Go to **Community Rewards** and search for **Scouts Troop 537** or use our Organization Number: **KY812**.
- Select our troop from the list and click "Save."

3. Shop and Swipe

- Use your Shopper's Card every time you shop at King Soopers.
- Each purchase helps earn dividends for Troop 537.

It's That Easy!

You shop, King Soopers donates. By linking your Shopper's Card to Troop 537, you are powering invaluable experiences and opportunities for our scouts. Start today and make every grocery trip count!

For additional assistance, please contact our scout leaders or the King Soopers customer service desk.

Connect. Shop. Support. It's a win-win!

Dividends are utilized to cover various general and administrative expenses, ensuring that annual dues remain manageable and affordable. Thank you for your support!

For more information, visit <u>King Soopers Community Rewards</u>.

Troop 537 appreciates your contribution. Let's thrive together!

Every Scout's Adventure Starts in Your Shopping Cart!

